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Minnesota Department of Commerce (COMM) 

Name Title Email Address 

Jon Kelly Director of Government Affairs jon.kelly@state.mn.us 

Michelle Gransee MN State Energy Office Director Fedquestions.commerce@state.mn.us 

 
Minnesota Department of Employment and Economic Development (DEED) 

Name Title Email Address 

Darielle Dannen Government Relations Director darielle.dannen@state.mn.us 

 
Minnesota Department of Natural Resources (DNR) 

Name Title Email Address 

Bob Meier Assistant Commissioner bob.meier@state.mn.us 

Mary Robison Chief Financial Officer mary.robison@state.mn.us 

 
Minnesota Department of Public Safety (DPS) 

Name Title Email Address 

Katie Knutson Chief of Staff katie.knutson@state.mn.us 

 
Metropolitan Council (MetC) 

Name Title Email Address 

Judd Schetnan Government Affairs Director judd.schetnan@metc.state.mn.us 

 
Minnesota Department of Transportation (MNDOT) 

Name Title Email Address 

Erik Rudeen Government Affairs Director erik.rudeen@state.mn.us 

Sergius (Serge) Phillips Federal Affairs Manager sergius.phillips@state.mn.us 

 
Minnesota Information Technology (MNIT) 

Name Title Email Address 

Brandon Hirsch Director of Government Relations Brandon.Hirsch@state.mn.us 

 
Minnesota Management and Budget (MMB) 

Name Title Email Address 

Elizabeth Connor Budget Division Strategic Initiatives elizabeth.connor@state.mn.us 

 
Minnesota Pollution Control Agency (MPCA) 

Name Title Email Address 

Craig McDonnell Assistant Commissioner for Air and Climate Policy craig.mcdonnell@state.mn.us 

Dana Vanderbosch Assistant Commissioner for Water Policy and Agriculture  dana.vanderbosch@state.mn.us 

Kirk Koudelka Assistant Commissioner for Land Policy and Strategic 
Initiatives 

kirk.koudelka@state.mn.us 

 
Minnesota Public Facilities Authority (PFA) 

Name Title Email Address 

Jeff Freeman Executive Director  jeff.freeman@state.mn.us 

 
Governor’s Office (GO) 

Name Title Email Address 

Sasha Bergman Assistant Chief of Staff for Policy, Administration, and 
Federal Affairs 

sasha.Bergman@state.mn.us 
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